
Mes Título del libro

Septiembre
Adrian Simcox Does Not Have a Horse

My Name is Sangoel

Octubre

Keep Your Ear on the Ball

Sparkle Boy

What Happens Next

Noviembre

Keisha’s Doors

Antonio’s Card

The Best Eid Ever

Diciembre
Looking Like Me

The Lunch Thief

Enero
Red

Intersection Allies

Febrero

The Truly Brave Princesses

From North to South

The Favorite Daughter

Abril
Thank You, Mr. Falker

Home at Last (Elya)

Mayo/Junio

Visiting Day

From the Stars in the Sky to the Fish in the Sea

The Forever Sky

EMPATÍA Y COMPRENSIÓN
•	 My Name is Sangoel
•	 Keisha’s Doors
•	 The Lunch Thief
•	 The Forever Sky

IDENTIDADES SANAS Y COMPLEJAS
•	 Sparkle Boy
•	 Looking Like Me
•	 The Truly Brave Princesses
•	 The Favorite Daughter
•	 Thank You, Mr. Falker

RESPETO A TRAVÉS DE LAS DIFERENCIAS
•	 Adrian Simcox Does Not Have a Horse
•	 Intersection Allies
•	 From North to South
•	 Visiting Day

NOTAR, NOMBRAR Y RECHAZAR EL SESGO
•	 What Happens Next
•	 Antonio’s Card
•	 Red
•	 Home at Last (Elya)
•	 From the Stars in the Sky to the Fish in the Sea

SENSIBILIDAD Y ACCIÓN
•	 Keep Your Ear on the Ball
•	 The Best Eid Ever

Los enlaces son a videos de YouTube de libros 
leídos en voz alta; no todos los libros tienen un video 
disponible en YouTube.
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